



PICKED UP

per time loaded

ORGANIC TOPSOIL MIXTURE

cubic yard:	price per cy	Total
1	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00
2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00
3	\$ 42.00	\$ 126.00
4	\$ 42.00	\$ 168.00
5	\$ 42.00	\$ 210.00
6	\$ 41.00	\$ 246.00
7	\$ 41.00	\$ 287.00
8	\$ 41.00	\$ 328.00
9	\$ 41.00	\$ 369.00
10	\$ 41.00	\$ 410.00
11	\$ 40.00	\$ 440.00
12	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00
13	\$ 40.00	\$ 520.00
14	\$ 40.00	\$ 560.00
15	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00
16	\$ 39.00	\$ 624.00
17	\$ 39.00	\$ 663.00
18	\$ 39.00	\$ 702.00
19	\$ 39.00	\$ 741.00
20	\$ 39.00	\$ 780.00



PICKED UP

per time loaded

NATURAL TOPSOIL

cubic yard:	price per cy	Total
1	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00
2	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00
3	\$ 37.00	\$ 111.00
4	\$ 37.00	\$ 148.00
5	\$ 37.00	\$ 185.00
6	\$ 36.00	\$ 216.00
7	\$ 36.00	\$ 252.00
8	\$ 36.00	\$ 288.00
9	\$ 36.00	\$ 324.00
10	\$ 36.00	\$ 360.00
11	\$ 35.00	\$ 385.00
12	\$ 35.00	\$ 420.00
13	\$ 35.00	\$ 455.00
14	\$ 35.00	\$ 490.00
15	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00
16	\$ 34.00	\$ 544.00
17	\$ 34.00	\$ 578.00
18	\$ 34.00	\$ 612.00
19	\$ 34.00	\$ 646.00
20	\$ 34.00	\$ 680.00



PICKED UP

per time loaded

Contractor Grade Topsoil

cubic yard:	price per cy	Total
1	\$ 32.00	\$ 32.00
2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00
3	\$ 32.00	\$ 96.00
4	\$ 32.00	\$ 128.00
5	\$ 32.00	\$ 160.00
6	\$ 31.00	\$ 186.00
7	\$ 31.00	\$ 217.00
8	\$ 31.00	\$ 248.00
9	\$ 31.00	\$ 279.00
10	\$ 31.00	\$ 310.00
11	\$ 30.00	\$ 330.00
12	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00
13	\$ 30.00	\$ 390.00
14	\$ 30.00	\$ 420.00
15	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00
16	\$ 29.00	\$ 464.00
17	\$ 29.00	\$ 493.00
18	\$ 29.00	\$ 522.00
19	\$ 29.00	\$ 551.00
20	\$ 29.00	\$ 580.00

from our location up to 6 miles

additional delivery fee per load 6to 8 miles add: \$15 / 8 to 10 add \$30 / 10 to 12 add \$45 / 12 to 15 add \$75 / 15 to 20 add \$150

DELIVERED

ORGANIC TOPSOIL MIXTURE

cubic yards	price per cy	dump truck fees	Total
1	\$ 42.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 117.00
2	\$ 42.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 159.00
3	\$ 42.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 201.00
4	\$ 42.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 243.00
5	\$ 42.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 285.00
6	\$ 41.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 346.00
7	\$ 41.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 387.00
8	\$ 41.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 428.00
9	\$ 41.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 469.00
10	\$ 41.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 510.00
11	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 640.00
12	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 680.00
13	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 720.00
14	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 760.00
15	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
16	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 824.00
17	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 863.00
18	\$ 39.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 902.00

DELIVERED

NATURAL TOPSOIL

cubic yards	price per cy	dump truck fees	Total
1	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 112.00
2	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 149.00
3	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 186.00
4	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 223.00
5	\$ 37.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 260.00
6	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 316.00
7	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 352.00
8	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 388.00
9	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 424.00
10	\$ 36.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 460.00
11	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 585.00
12	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 620.00
13	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 655.00
14	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 690.00
15	\$ 35.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 725.00
16	\$ 34.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 744.00
17	\$ 34.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 778.00
18	\$ 34.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 812.00

DELIVERED

Contractor Grade Topsoil

cubic yards	price per cy	dump truck fees	Total
1	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 107.00
2	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 139.00
3	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 171.00
4	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 203.00
5	\$ 32.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 235.00
6	\$ 31.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 286.00
7	\$ 31.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 317.00
8	\$ 31.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 348.00
9	\$ 31.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 379.00
10	\$ 31.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 410.00
11	\$ 30.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 530.00
12	\$ 30.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 560.00
13	\$ 30.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 590.00
14	\$ 30.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 620.00
15	\$ 30.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 650.00
16	\$ 29.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 664.00
17	\$ 29.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 693.00
18	\$ 29.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 722.00

Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.
4240 Schreiber Dr. Eden, NY 14057

Call: 992-4332

Hours: M-F 8-5 Sat. 8-12 noon - May-July weather permitting

www.topsoilwny.com

2020 list price